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TABLE 1. Production and Inventories of Pro- TABLEAU 1. Production et stocks de fromage refait

cess Cheese

. Change
1979 1978 1979 1978
Variation
pounds kilograms per cent
livres kilogrammes pourcentage
Produced during month — 11,311,341 9499, 153 5 130 738 4 308 743 + 195
Production durant le
mois
Produced during year-to- Cumulative figures will appear in subsequent issues.
date — Production durant
le total cumulatif Les chiffres cumulatifs paraltront ici dans les numéros ultérieurs.
Stocks at end of month — 10,414,948 6,380,791 4 724 141 2 894 278 + 63.2

Stocks 3 la fin du mois

] Manufacturing and Primary Industries Division des industries manufacturiéres et
Division primaires

¥obruary 1979 Février 1979
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TABLE 2. Production and Inventory of Instant Skim Milk Powder

TABLEAU 2. Production et stocks de lait &crémé instantané en poudre
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Change
1979 1978 1979 1978
Varjiation
pounds kilograms per cent
livres kilogrammes pourcentage
January — Janvier:
Production during month —
Production durant le
mois:
5 1b. and under — liv et 1,722,242 2,321,208 781 196 1 055 604 - 26.0
moins
Over 5 1b. — Plus de 5 liv 742,650 655,774 336 860 297 454 £ 3.3
TOTAL 2,464,892 2,982,982 1 118 056 1353 4058 - 17.4
Year-to-datd — Jotal cumu-
latif:

5 1b. and under — liv et
moins

Over 5 1b. — Plus de 5 liv

TOTAL

Stocks at end of month —
Stocks & la fin du mois:

5 1b. and under — liv et
moins

Over 5 1b. — Plus de 5 liv

TOTAL

Cumulative figures will appear in subsequent issues.

Les chiffres cumulatifs paraltront ici dans les numéros ultérieurs.

2,501,050

1,618,708

4,119,758

3,162,670

1,959,245

5,121,915

1 134 457

734 234

1 868 691

1 434 563 - 20.9
888 699 — Wb
2 323 262 - 19.6




